ROUND 3

A International Circuit Friuli Venezia Giulia

Master Series
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Qualifying heat 1D (QH1D)

02 May - 05 May 2013

Document 18

Resu Its Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations
Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Points
Crg Spa g_l Verstappen Max : Crg/Tm/ Bridge 13 46.050 0
Praga Kart Racing < [ Hajek Patrik A Praga / Parilla / Bridge 13 1771 1771 46288 2
Dr Racing Kart < [ Negro Riccardo < ] or/m/Bridge 13 4362 2591 46484 3
Art Grand Prix < B Leclerc Charles QW ArtGp/Tm / Bridge 13 7.035 2673 46436 4
Ward Racing §== Fasberg Andreas §= Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridge 13 8.601 1.566 46.628 5
Kk1 Zar= Habulin Kristijan 2= Crg / Modena / Bridge 13 10.410  1.809 46617 6
Bonetti Paolo g_l Bonetti Paolo g_l Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridge 13 13.987 3.577 46.849 7
Marcon Alessandro <l B Marcon Nicola <l [ Tony Kart/ Vortex / Bridge 13 14.243 0256 46702 8
Praga Kart Racing ] | Maxa Radim A Praga / Parilla / Bridge 13 14.743 0500 46703 9
Ak Nsr Sgmm Mihic Martin g Bire!/ Tm / Bridge 13 20.047 5304 47193 10
Giardino Enzo ) ] Giardino Matteo ] | Praga/Tm/Bridge 13 20.608 0561 47319 11
Scuderia Bassano Corse K. é._l Lopez Sergio éE Parolin / Tm / Bridge 13 20.976 0.368 47.194 12
Ak Nsr EE Presa Janez EE Birel / Tm / Bridge 13 21.746 0.770 47127 13

Leaders : No.102 Hajek Patrik (1-4) / No.110 Verstappen Max (5-13)
46.050 93,81 Kph
46.175 93,55 Kph

Start Time : 05/05 - 11:01:01
Air : 16°C

Best Lap : No.110 Verstappen Max

Weather : Sunny Track : Dry Previous Event Record : No.110 Verstappen Max
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\ International Circuit Friuli Venezia Giulia
02 May - 05 May 2013

Master Series

Qualifying heat 1D (QH1D)
' | Lap Chart

1 2 3 4 ) 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

102 110 112 107 121 156 153 154 118 155 158 157 159

110 ‘ 102 ‘ 107 ‘ 112 ‘ 156 ‘ 121 ‘ 154 ‘ 153 ‘ 118 ‘ 157 ‘ 158 ‘ 159 ‘ 155

Lap 1 102 110 112 121 156 154 153 107 118 157 159 155 158
Interval 0.1 11 1.2 0.0 0.2 0.2 0.1 0.1 0.2 0.0 0.2 03

Lap 2 102 110 112 156 121 107 153 154 159 118 155 157 158
0.1 13 2.1 05 03 0.8 03 0.0 0.2 0.1 0.4 0.1

Lap 3 102 110 112 156 121 107 154 159 118 153 155 157 158
0.1 15 23 05 0.1 1.9 0.7 0.4 0.2 0.1 0.2 0.1

Lap 4 102 110 112 156 107 121 154 118 159 153 158 155 157
0.1 15 24 05 05 18 1.0 05 0.2 1.4 0.4 05

Lap 5 110 102 112 156 107 121 154 118 153 159 158 155 157
0.4 13 26 0.2 0.8 21 05 1.2 03 13 0.4 05

Lap 6 110 102 112 156 107 121 154 118 153 159 158 155 157
05 15 26 0.1 11 21 0.4 15 1.0 0.9 03 0.6

Lap 7 110 102 112 156 107 121 154 118 153 159 158 155 157
05 18 27 0.0 13 23 0.2 15 2.0 0.4 03 0.4

Lap 8 110 102 112 107 156 121 154 118 153 159 158 155 157
0.8 2.0 26 0.5 1.0 26 0.1 12 26 03 0.2 0.5

Lap 9 110 102 112 107 156 121 154 118 153 159 158 155 157
11 2.1 26 0.7 11 3.0 0.2 0.9 3.1 0.2 0.2 0.4

Lap 10 110 102 112 107 156 121 154 118 153 159 158 155 157
13 23 25 0.9 11 32 0.1 0.8 39 0.2 0.1 05

Lap 11 110 102 112 107 156 121 154 118 153 158 159 155 157
15 24 26 1.0 11 34 0.1 0.7 4.9 03 0.1 0.2

Lap 12 110 102 112 107 156 121 154 118 153 158 159 155 157
16 25 2.7 11 13 37 0.1 0.4 5.4 0.4 03 03

Lap 13 110 102 112 107 156 121 154 118 153 158 159 155 157
17 25 26 15 1.8 35 0.2 05 53 05 03 0.7
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A International Circuit Friuli Venezia Giulia

Ml‘aste:r S;arie&‘; 02 May = 05 May 2013

KZZ Qualifying heat 1D (QH1D) Document 16
Starti ng G r|d Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations
Giardino Matt =
159 Giardino Matteo = |
Praga / Tm / Bridge
Mihic Martin E Presa Janez =
158 Birel / Tm / Bridge H 157 Birel / Tm / Bridge
118 Marcon Nicola ' = | H 155 lopez Serglo' g
Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridge Parolin / Tm / Bridge
153 Maxa Radim - n 154 Bonetti Paolo = |
Praga / Parilla / Bridge Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridge
137 Habulin Kristijan o | u 156 Fasberg Andreas =
Crg / Modena / Bridge Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridge
112 Negro Rilccardo = | n 107 Leclerc Char!es g
Dr/Tm / Bridge Art Gp / Tm / Bridge
107 Haiek Patrik S - n 110 Verstappen Max o
Praga / Parilla / Bridge Crg / Tm / Bridge
POLE POSITION
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Start : 05/05-11:00 13 Laps = 15,600 Km
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